
Shoreline Insertion Order

Insertion #
320818

Submitted
2022-03-18 14:50:26

Sales Rep
L-127 Monica Evans

Account Name
Bulldog Dumpster

Advertiser Status
Existing

Notes
MBG $78.50 per week total $549.50
WLB $30 per week total $240
WLS $20 per week total. $80
Total $869.50

Product Details

Product
Broadsheet

Broadsheet Ad Size
3x5 – H Eighth Page

Caption
Spring rates

Color
No

Publications

Publication 1
9BGM

Price / Day
$78.50

Date(s)
Thu 04/07/22, Thu 04/21/22, Thu
04/28/22, Thu 05/05/22, Thu 05/12/22,
Thu 05/19/22, Thu 05/26/22

Publication 2
9WLB

Price / Day
$30.00

Date(s)
Sun 04/03/22, Sun 04/10/22, Sun
04/24/22, Sun 05/01/22, Sun 05/08/22,
Sun 05/15/22, Sun 05/22/22, Sun
05/29/22

Publication 3
9WSHOP

Price / Day
$10.00

Date(s)
Sun 04/03/22, Sun 04/10/22, Sun
04/24/22, Sun 05/01/22, Sun 05/08/22,
Sun 05/15/22, Sun 05/22/22, Sun
05/29/22

Additional Information

Pickup?
Yes

Pickup #
319416

Proof Needed?
No



Tear Sheets?
No


